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Qatar
$69.48M

Iraq
$6.37M

Bangladesh
$634,839

Israel
$7.32M

Turkey
$4.42M

Brazil
$288.91M

Ecuador
$14.95M

Chile
$9.71M

Bahamas
$19.68M

Panama
$6.25M

Canada
$14.10 Million

Mexico
$984.50M
(Largest Circle)

Australia
$2.93M

France
$944,372

Spain
$19.16M

China
$34.39M

Russia
$11.60M

Colombia
$8.69M Algeria

$31.04M

India
$32.47M

Luxembourg
$6.59M

Argentina
$145.44M

TOP 25
TRADE PARTNERS
99.96% 
SEAPORT MANATEE TRADE
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01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Mexico
Costa Rica
Brazil
Argentina
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Qatar
China
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Panama
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Australia
France
Bangladesh
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Ranking increased
2022 to 2023
Ranking decreased 
2022 to 2023
No trade
previous year
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Rank
change

EXPORTS
IN MILLIONS

TOTAL TRADE
IN BILLIONS

IMPORTS
IN BILLIONS

DEFICIT
IN BILLIONS

$1.84$351.17$2.19
11.60%-7.14% -10.04%

($1.48)
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TRADENUMBERS20

23
ustradenumbers.com/port/seaport-manatee-fl

EXPORT/
IMPORT
RATIO

16% 84%

PERCENTAGE
TRADE WITH

MEXICO

45.02%

Costa Rica
$293.73M

Peru
$144.06M

Guatemala
$28.42M
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